

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19119/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in CWP No. 9007/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TELU RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Adv.

Ms. Debjani Dass, Adv.for

M/S. Delhi Law Chambers

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master